1
File Number 3143.2
HI-506A, HI-507A, HI-508A, HI-509A
16-Channel, 8-Channel, Differential
8-Channel and Differential 4-Channel,
CMOS Analog MUXs with Active
Overvoltage Protection
The HI-506A, HI-507A, HI-508A and HI-509A are analog

• Industrial Controls
• Telemetry
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HI1-0506A-2 -55 to 125 28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI1-0506A-5 0 to 75 28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI1-0506A-8 -55 to 125
+ 160 Hour Burn-In
28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI3-0506A-5 0 to 75 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HI1-0507A-8 -55 to 125
+ 160 Hour Burn-In
28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI3-0507A-5 0 to 75 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HI1-0508A-7 0 to 75
+ 96 Hour Burn-In
16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-0508A-8 -55 to 125
+ 160 Hour Burn-In
16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-0508A-5 +0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-0509A-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-0509A-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-0509A-8 -55 to 125
+ 160 Hour Burn-In
16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-0509A-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
Data Sheet June 1999